

FAO No. 253 of 2015.

15.12.2015 Present: Ms. Ambika Kotwal, counsel, for the applicant.

Ms. Seema K. Guleria, counsel, for respondent
No.3.

CMP No. 3295 of 2015.

Reply to application be filed within two weeks.

List thereafter.

15th December, 2015
(TM)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.