

FAO No. 93 of 2013 a/w FAO No. 4137 of 2013
and FAO No. 253 of 2015

FAO No. 93 of 2013

17.10.2019 Present: Mr. Deepak Bhasin, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 and 4.

Ms. Megha Kapur Gautam, Advocate, for respondent No. 5.

FAO No. 4137 of 2013

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

Ms. Megha Kapur Gautam, Advocate, for respondent No. 3

Mr. Deepak Bhasin, Advocate, for respondent No. 4.

FAO No. 253 of 2015

Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Ms. Seema K. Guleria, Advocate, for respondent No. 3.

Mr. Deepak Bhasin, Advocate, for respondent No. 6.

As prayed for, list on **07.11.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

October 17, 2019.
(sanjeev)