

**FAO No. 93/2013, a/w FAO Nos. 4137/2013
& 253/2015**

9.4.2021 Present: Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate, for the appellant
in FAO No. 253/2015.

Mr. Deepak Bhasin, Advocate, for the National
Insurance Company.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the
parties, list on 21.5.2021.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

9.4.2021
(pankaj)