

NIC Ltd. vs. Geto Devi @ Geeta Devi

FAO No. 93 of 2013 a/w FAO Nos. 4137 of
2013 & 253 of 2015

FAO No. 93 of 2013

13.06.2023

Present: Mr. Sambhav Bhasin, Advocate for the
appellant.

Mr. Arun Kaushal, Advocate for respondents
No.1 and 2.

Mr. Varun Sharma, Advocate vice Ms. Ambika
Kotwal, Advocate for respondent No.3.

Ms. Radhika Gautam, Advocate for respondent
No.5.

FAO No. 4137 of 2013

Mr. Arun Kaushal, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Varun Sharma, Advocate vice Ms. Ambika
Kotwal, Advocate for respondent No.2.

Ms. Radhika Gautam, Advocate for respondent
No.3.

Mr. Sambhav Bhasin, Advocate for respondent
No.4.

FAO No. 253 of 2015

Mr. Varun Sharma, Advocate vice Ms. Ambika
Kotwal, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Arun Kaushal, Advocate for respondent
No.1.

Mr. Sambhav Bhasin, Advocate for respondent
No.6.

As prayed for, list on 20th June, 2023.

June13, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge